
15.05.2021 1.ročník

kateg/poř čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub

1 ŽENY 00:22:01,46 52 Koláčková Adéla 2001 AK OLymp Brno

2 MUŽI 00:23:19,58 75 Bellay Ján 1982 Skalica

3 MUŽI 40 00:23:28,55 57 Klíma Tomáš 1980 AK Olymp Brno

4 MUŽI 00:23:30,96 89 Janů Václav 1986 Dolní Bojanovice

5 MUŽI 70 00:25:02,87 63 Bartál Lubomír 1951 BK Hodonín

6 MUŽI 40 00:25:27,71 56 Mašek Petr 1978 Hodonín

7 ŽENY 00:25:37,24 51 Železníková Monika 2008 Babice

8 MUŽI 40 00:25:37,68 91 Železník Libor st 1978 Babice

9 ŽENY 00:27:03,55 58 Kluknavská Iveta 1989 Gelnica

10 ŽENY 55 00:28:15,78 86 Hanáková Miroslava 1966 Sokol Bučovice

11 MUŽI 00:28:55,62 76 Boudný Stanislav 1988 Hodonín

12 ŽENY 00:30:52,24 77 Měsíčková Petra 1988 Sobůlky

13 MUŽI 65 00:31:16,02 65 Prčík Antonín 1955 Dolní Bojanovice

14 ŽENY 35 00:31:30,46 74 Moravanská Věra 1979 Veselí nad Moravou

15 MUŽI 00:32:42,05 53 Martuška Jan 1991 Rozběháme  Břeclav

16 MUŽI 50 00:32:59,81 54 Křešťák Miloslav 1963 Rozběháme Břeclav

17 ŽENY 00:33:46,30 84 Filípková Šárka 1999 SRTG Podluží

18 MUŽI 00:39:17,21 85 Měsíček Jakub 1999 Sobůlky

kateg/poř čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub

1 MUŽI 00:23:19,58 75 Bellay Ján 1982 Skalica

2 MUŽI 00:23:30,96 89 Janů Václav 1986 Dolní Bojanovice

3 MUŽI 00:28:55,62 76 Boudný Stanislav 1988 Hodonín

4 MUŽI 00:32:42,05 53 Martuška Jan 1991 Rozběháme  Břeclav

5 MUŽI 00:39:17,21 85 Měsíček Jakub 1999 Sobůlky

1 MUŽI 40 00:23:28,55 57 Klíma Tomáš 1980 AK Olymp Brno

2 MUŽI 40 00:25:27,71 56 Mašek Petr 1978 Hodonín

3 MUŽI 40 00:25:37,68 91 Železník Libor st 1978 Babice

1 MUŽI 50 00:32:59,81 54 Křešťák Miloslav 1963 Rozběháme Břeclav

1 MUŽI 65 00:31:16,02 65 Prčík Antonín 1955 Dolní Bojanovice

kategorie -  5,6 km

2.Rozhodcovský trénink- 2 vlny
Hodonín

Absolutní pořadí  5,6 km

2.Rozhodcovský trénink- 2 vlny



1 MUŽI 70 00:25:02,87 63 Bartál Lubomír 1951 BK Hodonín

1 ŽENY 00:22:01,46 52 Koláčková Adéla 2001 AK OLymp Brno

2 ŽENY 00:25:37,24 51 Železníková Monika 2008 Babice

3 ŽENY 00:27:03,55 58 Kluknavská Iveta 1989 Gelnica

4 ŽENY 00:30:52,24 77 Měsíčková Petra 1988 Sobůlky

5 ŽENY 00:33:46,30 84 Filípková Šárka 1999 SRTG Podluží

1 ŽENY 35 00:31:30,46 74 Moravanská Věra 1979 Veselí nad Moravou

1 ŽENY 55 00:28:15,78 86 Hanáková Miroslava 1966 Sokol Bučovice

kateg/poř čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub

1 Žákyně 0:04:16,84 51 Železníková Monika 2008 Babice

2 Žáci 0:04:17,34 49 Železník Libor 2011 Babice

žačtvo -  1 km

2.Rozhodcovský trénink- 2 vlny


